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1 Martha 282 319 290 295 242 332 279 283 194 324 310 259 229 3638 279.85 0.000
2 Lawnguy 230 236 176 301 330 175 202 415 236 372 304 283 276 3536 272.00 2.838 102

3 Frog 182 294 257 309 165 243 249 404 114 367 251 140 321 3296 253.54 9.516 240

4 Mary 318 198 212 216 192 324 221 344 128 371 289 209 232 3254 250.31 10.684 42

5 Goober 267 260 113 326 163 209 243 312 159 315 290 257 334 3248 249.85 10.851 6

6 Nonester 256 227 193 297 238 197 215 379 203 325 233 144 264 3171 243.92 12.993 77

7 Dab 247 290 240 209 263 194 257 323 131 351 273 141 247 3166 243.54 13.133 5

8 The Bert 272 186 237 206 255 314 296 262 164 286 260 96 285 3119 239.92 14.440 47

9 Moose 279 222 135 231 267 247 274 234 221 366 247 163 217 3103 238.69 14.885 16

10 Monkey 314 205 169 238 223 288 207 221 188 377 170 254 203 3057 235.15 16.165 46

11 Mr. White 236 219 129 295 211 195 251 311 109 302 336 112 221 2927 225.15 19.782 130

12 Linc Daddy 233 242 179 197 285 218 236 322 166 268 144 172 244 2906 223.54 20.367 21

Weekly Winner Mary Martha Martha Goober Lawnguy Martha The Bert Lawnguy Lawnguy Monkey Mr. White Lawnguy Goober

Weekly Low
Of Submitted Picks Frog The Bert Goober Linc 

Daddy Goober Lawnguy Lawnguy Monkey Mr. White Linc 
Daddy

Linc 
Daddy The Bert Monkey

Average Scores     
    (All Players) 259.7 241.5 194.2 260.0 236.2 244.7 244.2 317.5 167.8 335.3 258.9 185.8 256.1 3201.8 246.3

Current High Score For The Year= Lawnguy 415
No. of 

Weeks  
Played =

13
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